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Position

Chief Financial Officer

Manager, Accounting / Controller
Senior Accountant

Accountant

Coordinator, Payroll

Coordinator, Accounts Payable
340B Technician & Analyst
Support Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District

Department

General Account
General Account
General Account
General Account
General Account
General Account
General Account

General Account

Total Wages
$198,105
$127,384
$96,514
$71,099
$64,854
$55,141
$47,222
$28,219



