	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Financial Officer		Oak Valley Hospital District	General Account	\$198,105
2.	Manager, Accounting / Controller		Oak Valley Hospital District	General Account	\$127,384
3.	Senior Accountant		Oak Valley Hospital District	General Account	\$96,514
4.	Accountant		Oak Valley Hospital District	General Account	\$71,099
5.	Coordinator, Payroll		Oak Valley Hospital District	General Account	\$64,854
6.	Coordinator, Accounts Payable		Oak Valley Hospital District	General Account	\$55,141
7.	340B Technician & Analyst		Oak Valley Hospital District	General Account	\$47,222
8.	Support Specialist		Oak Valley Hospital District	General Account	\$28,219